
$475,000 - 18064 Garrett Rd., Harlingen
MLS® #29766735 

$475,000
3 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 3,192 sqft
Residential on 1.44 Acres

Bishop, F.z. Subdivision, Harlingen, TX

YOUR DREAM HOME AWAITS !! .
3bd/4ba/bonus rooom/ swimming pool . The
open layout fills with natural light, and plenty of
space for relaxation. Enjoy a 10ft swimming
pool surrounded by mature trees, ideal for
outdoor gatherings. An oversized garage with
built-in storage and an additional guest room
with a walk-in shower add convenience to this
stunning home. The spacious  master
bathroom includes a soothing sauna, and  an
extra space that could be used as a sitting
area or office. Elegant zebra blinds throughout
the house enhance the aesthetic charm.
Recent upgrades include PEX plumbing
(2024), the AC unit only 3 years old , and a
new roof completed in 2022.   Schedule your
viewing today and experience the exceptional
lifestyle that awaits you!

Built in 1988

Essential Information

MLS® # 29766735

Price $475,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 4.00

Full Baths 4

Square Footage 3,192

Acres 1.44

Year Built 1988

Type Residential



Sub-Type House

Status Active

Community Information

Address 18064 Garrett Rd.

Area Harlingen

Subdivision Bishop, F.z. Subdivision

City Harlingen

County Cameron

State TX

Zip Code 78552

Amenities

Amenities No Special Amenities

Features Cable TV, Internet Access, Smoke Detectors

Garages 4+ Cars

Pool In Grnd

Interior

Interior Ceramic Tile

Interior Features Ceiling Fans, Decorative/High Ceilings, Other-See Remarks

Appliances Dishwasher, Stove/Range-Electric, Microwave Oven, Standard
Refrigerator

Heating Central, Electric

Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Brick Veneer

Exterior Features Covered Patio, Sauna

Lot Description Other-See Remarks

Roof Mini Blinds

Foundation Slab

School Information

District HARLINGEN C.I.S.D.

Elementary Stuart Place

Middle Vela

High Harlingen South

Listing Details



Listing Agent Vanessa Cantu

Listing Office KELLER WILLIAMS LRGV
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